
Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes
will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions. 

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

APERITIVO HOUR Daily from 4:30pm-5:30pm

House Beer 

House Spirits 

House Negroni 

Wine of the Day 

House Margarita

Martini, Vodka or Gin 

9

8

12

12

8

12



Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes
will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions. 

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

Curated Specials

A Bottle of Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut
& a Dozen Sydney Rock Oysters 

195

Wine of the Week & Artisan Cheese Plate

85

Two Glasses of Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut or Two Martini’s
& a 1/2 Dozen Sydney Rock Oysters

72 



Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes
will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

Stargazer 

All Day Breakfast 

Native Negroni 

Like Clockwork
 

 

 

ZERO-PROOF

Salut!

 

Common Ground
 

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

Wattleseed Infused Starward Nova Whisky, Eucalyptus Honey, Chocolate Bitter

Palermo Aperitif, Mindful Wine’s Sparkling Cuvée, Soda

Toji Junmai Ginjo, Creme De Cacao Blanc, Malibu, Pineapple, Lime, Coconut Foam

Spent Coffee Grounds Infused Martell VSOP, Croissant Infused Milk, Orange

Olmeca Altos Plata, Heiwa Yuzu-Shu, Cointreau, Agave, Lime, Togarashi, Salt

Hickson Rd Dry Gin, Campari, Regal Rogue Red, Davidson Plum, Rosella 

32

32

18

18

28

29

18

28

27

Queen Bee
Gin, Crème de Mûre, Verjus, Pink Peppercorn Honey, Americano Aperitivo

Elizabeth
Lyre’s White Cane Spirit, Earl Grey Tea, Lychee, Vanilla

Verdant
Shiso Infused Lyre’s Dry London Spirit, Eucalyptus Honey, Jasmine Green Tea,
Fever-Tree Yuzu & Lime soda



Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes
will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

 

BEER

Heineken 0.0, Amsterdam, Netherlands
375ml 0.0%

Heineken, Lager, Amsterdam, Netherlands
330ml 5.0% 

Kosciuszko, Pale Ale, Jindabyne, New South Wales
375ml 4.5%, 

Kirin Ichiban, Lager, Yokohama, Japan
330ml 5.0% 

Stone & Wood, Pacific Ale, Byron Bay, New South Wales
375ml 4.4% 

James Squire Orchard Crush, Cider, Camperdown, New South Wales
330ml 5.0% 

Hope Brewery Imperial Raspberry Sour, Hunter Valley, New South Wales
375ml 7.0%

14 

14 

14 

14 

24

12

14 



 

NV Mumm Brut Prestige

 

Babo Prosecco Rosé DOC
 

ROSÉ

Château Peyrol Rosé AOP

BUBBLE

17

19

120mL

28

18

150mL

21

750mL

98 

750mL

170 

90 

92 

95 

 

Côtes de Provence, France

Friuli, Italy

Friuli, Italy

Épernay, France

Marlborough, New Zealand

NV Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut

NV Babo Prosecco DOC

Henschke ‘Peggy’s Hill’ Riesling
 

WHITE

Cantina di Gambellara ‘Monopolio’ DOC Pinot Grigio
 

Domaine Naturaliste ‘Discovery’ Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
 

150mL

16

24

16

17

750mL

74 

110 

76 

82 

2023 
Delle Venzie, Italy

2024 
Margaret River, Western Australia

2024 
Eden Valley, South Australia

Oakridge ‘Hazeldene’
Yarra Valley, Victoria

2023

Argento Reserva Organic Malbec
 

19

20

150mL

17

17

90 

750mL

80 

92 

82 

RED 

Heartland Cabernet Sauvignon 

Airlie Bank Pinot Noir 

Glaetzer ‘Bishop’ Shiraz 

2020

2024
YarraValley,Victoria

2022 

2022 
Mendoza, Argentina

Langhorne Creek, South Australia

Barossa Valley, South Australia

2024 

2020



VODKA 

SPIRITS

GIN 30ml 
13
18
14
16
13
15
14
14
15
14
16
14
21 

30ml
13
15
16
15
16
13

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes
will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions. 

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

Tanqueray, Fife, Great Britain 
Tanqueray ‘No 10’, Fife, Great Britain 
Bombay Sapphire, Laverstoke, Great Britain 
Hendricks, Ayeshire, Great Britain 
Hayman’s ‘Old Tom’, Essex, Great Britain 
Plymouth, Devon, Great Britain 
Archie Rose ‘Signature Dry’, Rosebery, New South Wales 
Four Pillars ‘Rare Dry’, Yarra Valley, Victoria 
Hickson Rd, ‘Australian Dry, Dawes Point, New South Wales 
Poor Tom’s Sydney Dry, Marrickville, New South Wales 
Gin Mare, Barcelona, Spain 
Roku, Osaka, Japan 
Monkey 47, Schwarzwald, Germany

Ketel One, Schiedam, Netherlands 
Belvedere, Zyrardow, Poland 
Grey Goose, Cognac, France 
Manly Spirits ‘Native Botanical’, Manly, New South Wales
Manly Spirits ‘Grape & Grain’, Manly, New South Wales 
Tilde Raw, Southern Highlands, New South Wales 



BOURBON

RUM 

TEQUILA 

COGNAC 

30ml
18
14

30ml
19
53
24
29
57

30ml
14
14
15
15
16
15
19
13

30ml
20
45
18
22
22

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes
will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions. 

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

Martel VSOP 
Martel XO 
Remy Martin VSOP 
Tesseron ‘Lot 90 Ovation’XO 
Hennessy XO

Bacardi ‘CartaBlanca’
Bacardi ‘CartaOro’
Plantation OG Dark
Plantation ’3 Stars’
Plantation ‘Pineapple’
Kraken ‘BlackSpiced’ 
Ron Zacapa‘23’ 
Beenleigh ‘PortBarrel’

Don Julio ‘Resposado’ 
Don Julio ‘1942’ 
Patron ‘Resposado’ 
Del Maguey ‘Vida’Mezcal 
Ilegal ‘Anejo’ Mezcal

Maker’s 46
Bulleit



WHISKEY SINGLE MALT 

BLENDED SCOTCH 

WHISKEY 30ml
15
17
22
13
15

22
13

30ml
16 
17 
21 
18 
15

30ml
13
21
36
13

40

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes
will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions. 

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

Glenmorangie 10yo 
Ardbeg 10yo Islay 
Lagavulin 16yo Islay
Laphroaig 10yo Islay
Glenfiddich 12yo Speyside

Chivas Regal 12yo 
Chivas Regal 18yo 
Chivas Regal ‘Royal Salute’ 21yo
Johnnie Walker ‘Black’ 
Johnnie Walker ‘Blue’
 

Starward ‘Two-Fold-Double’Grain
Starward ‘Nova’Single Malt 
Nikka ‘From The Barrel’ 
Jameson Irish 
Jameson Black Barrel 
Redbreast ‘CaskStrength’ 12yo
Canadian Club



BAR MENU

MAINS

Beer-Battered Fish and Chips (A, CD, CS)

 

Crunch & Dip (VG) 

Hot Parmesan Chips &Truffle Aioli (CD)

 

BAR BITES & PLATTERS

Saucisson Sec (P)
Sheraton Chilli Honey and Pickled Peppers

 

36

39

21

18

15
21

21

22

19

31

Wasabi&YuzuMignonette $6ea

Local Australian Cheese (CD, CN)

Vegetable Crudités, Tortilla Chips, Guacamole, Salsa, Beetroot Hummus

Pacific Flathead Fillet, Steak Fries, Sautéed GreenPeas, Homemade Tartare Sauce

Wagyu Cheese Burger (CD, CP)

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes
will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions. 

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

Freshly Shucked East 33 Premium Sydney Rock Oysters (CS, GF)

Chardonnay Mignonette (A) $6ea

18-24 Month Aged Maffra Cloth-Aged Cheddar,Tarago River Triple Cream Brie
Tarago River Shadows of Blue
Crackers, Quince, Muscatels, Walnuts, Pickled Fig

Pork & Kimchi Spring Roll (P, CS)
Soy Ginger Kewpie Mayo
Salt & Pepper Calamari (CS)
Wasabi & Lime Aioli
Crispy Chicken Wings (CD, H)
Wings with Buffalo Sauce, Blue Cheese Dip and Celery

Battered Moroccan Cauliflower (VG)
Ras El Hanout Dust, Vegan Mint Mayo

Chargrilled Beef Patty, Black Forest Smokehouse Bacon, Cheese, Grilled Onion, Tomato,
Secret Sauce Served on a Brioche Bun



BAR MENU

SOMETHING SWEET
Seasonal Cut Fruit  (GF, VG)

Banoffee Tart  (CD, CG)

ON THE SIDE 

Charred Cauli-Blossom with Lemon Zest (V) 
Mashed Potato (CD, GF) 

19

30

35

22

19

38

33

63

11
11
11
11

Caramelised Banana, Banana Financier, Caramel Ganache, Dulce de Luche,
Lime Coconut Ice Cream

Margherita Pizza (CD, CG)
San Marzano Tomato, Shredded Fresh Mozzarella, Basil

Capricciosa Pizza (CD, CP)
San Marzano Tomato, Shredded Fresh Mozzarella, Sliced Mushrooms, Sliced Ham, Penfield
Kalamata Olives and Artichokes
Beef Ragout Pappardelle (CD, CA)
Dead Flame Braised Beef Ragout, Parmigiano Reggiano, Parsley and Tuscan Red Wine
Primavera Vegetable Aglio Olio (CD, CN)
Garlic, Parmigiano Reggiano, Lemon Olive Oil, Parsley, Basil
240g Rangers Valley Dry-Aged Beef Scotch Fillet (H)
Chips, Mushroom Sauce or Green Peppercorn Sauce

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes
will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions. 

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

Farmer’s Garden Salad, Balsamic Dressing  (GF, VG) 

Fries, Wattleseed Salt, Aioli (CD) 

Baked Buttermilk Cheesecake (CD, GF, V)
Served with Fresh Berries of the Season and Raspberry Coulis


