

## APERITIVO HOUR

Daily from 4:30pm-5:30pm

Wine of the Day	8
House Beer	8
House Spirits	9
Martini, Vodka or Gin	12
House Negroni	12
House Margarita	12

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

## Curated Specials

Two Glasses of Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut or Two Martini's  
& a 1/2 Dozen Sydney Rock Oysters

72

A Bottle of Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut  
& a Dozen Sydney Rock Oysters

195

Wine of the Week & Artisan Cheese Plate

85

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Queen Bee Gin, Crème de Mûre, Verjus, Pink Peppercorn Honey, Americano Aperitivo	32
Stargazer Wattleseed Infused Starward Nova Whisky, Eucalyptus Honey, Chocolate Bitter	29
All Day Breakfast Spent Coffee Grounds Infused Martell VSOP, Croissant Infused Milk, Orange	32
Native Negroni Hickson Rd Dry Gin, Campari, Regal Rogue Red, Davidson Plum, Rosella	28
Common Ground Olmecca Altos Plata, Heiwa Yuzu-Shu, Cointreau, Agave, Lime, Togarashi, Salt	28
Like Clockwork Toji Junmai Ginjo, Creme De Cacao Blanc, Malibu, Pineapple, Lime, Coconut Foam	27

## ZERO-PROOF

Salut! Palermo Aperitif, Mindful Wine's Sparkling Cuvée, Soda	18
Elizabeth Lyre's White Cane Spirit, Earl Grey Tea, Lychee, Vanilla	18
Verdant Shiso Infused Lyre's Dry London Spirit, Eucalyptus Honey, Jasmine Green Tea, Fever-Tree Yuzu & Lime soda	18

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

## BEER

Kosciuszko, Pale Ale, Jindabyne, New South Wales 375ml 4.5%	14
Stone & Wood, Pacific Ale, Byron Bay, New South Wales 375ml 4.4%	14
Kirin Ichiban, Lager, Yokohama, Japan 330ml 5.0%	14
Heineken, Lager, Amsterdam, Netherlands 330ml 5.0%	14
James Squire Orchard Crush, Cider, Camperdown, New South Wales 330ml 5.0%	14
Hope Brewery Imperial Raspberry Sour, Hunter Valley, New South Wales 375ml 7.0%	24
Heineken 0.0, Amsterdam, Netherlands 375ml 0.0%	12

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

<b>BUBBLE</b>	120mL	750mL
NV Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut Épernay, France	28	170
NV Babo Prosecco DOC Friuli, Italy	17	90
2020 Babo Prosecco Rosé DOC Friuli, Italy	18	92
NV Mumm Brut Prestige Marlborough, New Zealand	19	95
<b>ROSÉ</b>	150mL	750mL
2024 Château Peyrol Rosé AOP Côtes de Provence, France	21	98
<b>WHITE</b>	150mL	750mL
2023 Cantina di Gambellara 'Monopolio' DOC Pinot Grigio Delle Venzie, Italy	16	74
2024 Domaine Naturaliste 'Discovery' Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River, Western Australia	16	76
2024 Henschke 'Peggy's Hill' Riesling Eden Valley, South Australia	17	82
2023 Oakridge 'Hazeldene' Yarra Valley, Victoria	24	110
<b>RED</b>	150mL	750mL
2020 Heartland Cabernet Sauvignon Langhorne Creek, South Australia	17	80
2024 Airlie Bank Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Victoria	17	82
2022 Glaetzer 'Bishop' Shiraz Barossa Valley, South Australia	19	90
2022 Argento Reserva Organic Malbec Mendoza, Argentina	20	92

## SPIRITS

GIN	30ml
Tanqueray, Fife, Great Britain	13
Tanqueray 'No 10', Fife, Great Britain	18
Bombay Sapphire, Laverstoke, Great Britain	14
Hendricks, Ayeshire, Great Britain	16
Hayman's 'Old Tom', Essex, Great Britain	13
Plymouth, Devon, Great Britain	15
Archie Rose 'Signature Dry', Rosebery, New South Wales	14
Four Pillars 'Rare Dry', Yarra Valley, Victoria	14
Hickson Rd, 'Australian Dry', Dawes Point, New South Wales	15
Poor Tom's Sydney Dry, Marrickville, New South Wales	14
Gin Mare, Barcelona, Spain	16
Roku, Osaka, Japan	14
Monkey 47, Schwarzwald, Germany	21

VODKA	30ml
Ketel One, Schiedam, Netherlands	13
Belvedere, Zyrardow, Poland	15
Grey Goose, Cognac, France	16
Manly Spirits 'Native Botanical', Manly, New South Wales	15
Manly Spirits 'Grape & Grain', Manly, New South Wales	16
Tilde Raw, Southern Highlands, New South Wales	13

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

COGNAC	30ml
Martel VSOP	19
Martel XO	53
Remy Martin VSOP	24
Tesseron 'Lot 90 Ovation' XO	29
Hennessy XO	57

RUM	30ml
Bacardi 'CartaBlanca'	14
Bacardi 'CartaOro'	14
Plantation OG Dark	15
Plantation '3 Stars'	15
Plantation 'Pineapple'	16
Kraken 'BlackSpiced'	15
Ron Zacapa '23'	19
Beenleigh 'PortBarrel'	13

TEQUILA	30ml
Don Julio 'Resposado'	20
Don Julio '1942'	45
Patron 'Resposado'	18
Del Maguey 'Vida' Mezcal	22
Illegal 'Anejo' Mezcal	22

BOURBON	30ml
Maker's 46	18
Bulleit	14

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

<b>WHISKEY SINGLE MALT</b>	30ml
Glenmorangie 10yo	16
Ardbeg 10yo Islay	17
Lagavulin 16yo Islay	21
Laphroaig 10yo Islay	18
Glenfiddich 12yo Speyside	15

<b>BLENDED SCOTCH</b>	30ml
Chivas Regal 12yo	13
Chivas Regal 18yo	21
Chivas Regal 'Royal Salute' 21yo	36
Johnnie Walker 'Black'	13
Johnnie Walker 'Blue'	40

<b>WHISKEY</b>	30ml
Starward 'Two-Fold-Double' Grain	15
Starward 'Nova' Single Malt	17
Nikka 'From The Barrel'	22
Jameson Irish	13
Jameson Black Barrel	15
Redbreast 'CaskStrength' 12yo	22
Canadian Club	13

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

## BAR MENU

### BAR BITES & PLATTERS

<b>Saucisson Sec (P)</b>	21
Sheraton Chilli Honey and Pickled Peppers	
<b>Freshly Shucked East 33 Premium Sydney Rock Oysters (CS, GF)</b>	
Wasabi&YuzuMignonette \$6ea	
Chardonnay Mignonette (A) \$6ea	
<b>Local Australian Cheese (CD, CN)</b>	31
18-24 Month Aged Maffra Cloth-Aged Cheddar,Tarago River Triple Cream Brie	
Tarago River Shadows of Blue	
Crackers, Quince, Muscatels, Walnuts, Pickled Fig	
<b>Crunch &amp; Dip (VG)</b>	18
Vegetable Crudités, Tortilla Chips, Guacamole, Salsa, Beetroot Hummus	
<b>Hot Parmesan Chips &amp; Truffle Aioli (CD)</b>	15
<b>Pork &amp; Kimchi Spring Roll (P, CS)</b>	21
Soy Ginger Kewpie Mayo	
<b>Salt &amp; Pepper Calamari (CS)</b>	21
Wasabi & Lime Aioli	
<b>Crispy Chicken Wings (CD, H)</b>	22
Wings with Buffalo Sauce, Blue Cheese Dip and Celery	
<b>Battered Moroccan Cauliflower (VG)</b>	19
Ras El Hanout Dust, Vegan Mint Mayo	

### MAINS

<b>Beer-Battered Fish and Chips (A, CD, CS)</b>	39
Pacific Flathead Fillet, Steak Fries, Sautéed GreenPeas, Homemade Tartare Sauce	
<b>Wagyu Cheese Burger (CD, CP)</b>	36
Chargrilled Beef Patty, Black Forest Smokehouse Bacon, Cheese, Grilled Onion, Tomato, Secret Sauce Served on a Brioche Bun	

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.

## BAR MENU

<b>Margherita Pizza (CD, CG)</b>	30
San Marzano Tomato, Shredded Fresh Mozzarella, Basil	
<b>Capricciosa Pizza (CD, CP)</b>	35
San Marzano Tomato, Shredded Fresh Mozzarella, Sliced Mushrooms, Sliced Ham, Penfield Kalamata Olives and Artichokes	
<b>Beef Ragout Pappardelle (CD, CA)</b>	38
Dead Flame Braised Beef Ragout, Parmigiano Reggiano, Parsley and Tuscan Red Wine	
<b>Primavera Vegetable Aglio Olio (CD, CN)</b>	33
Garlic, Parmigiano Reggiano, Lemon Olive Oil, Parsley, Basil	
<b>240g Rangers Valley Dry-Aged Beef Scotch Fillet (H)</b>	63
Chips, Mushroom Sauce or Green Peppercorn Sauce	

## ON THE SIDE

Farmer's Garden Salad, Balsamic Dressing (GF, VG)	11
Charred Cauli-Blossom with Lemon Zest (V)	11
Mashed Potato (CD, GF)	11
Fries, Wattleseed Salt, Aioli (CD)	11

## SOMETHING SWEET

Seasonal Cut Fruit (GF, VG)	22
<b>Banoffee Tart (CD, CG)</b>	19
Caramelised Banana, Banana Financier, Caramel Ganache, Dulce de Luche, Lime Coconut Ice Cream	
<b>Baked Buttermilk Cheesecake (CD, GF, V)</b>	19
Served with Fresh Berries of the Season and Raspberry Coulis	

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.